
BDFPF TEAM BENCH UNEQUIPPED 2011

90 KG Servotte Geoffroy M Planet Fitness 1 31 SR 84,1 165 172,5 177,5 -183,5 108,49
1 + 145 KG Backelant Wilhelm M Planet fitness 1 48 M2 147,1 180 190 -200,5 94,20

82,5 KG Sudarminto Indra M Planet fitness 1 20 JR 75,7 120 130 -136 85,76
100 KG Smet Rudy M Planet fitness 1 43 M1 94,7 130 137,5 142,5 81,05

369,51

125 KG Malotteau Jean-Louis M Castors 1 47 M2 110,7 170 177,5 -182,5 95,09
2 82,5 KG Tirifahy Pierre M Castors 1 40 M1 79,5 140 143,5 145 -146 92,19

67,5 KG Mignolet Geoffrey M Castors 1 17 T2 66,2 100 105 -112,5 77,56
125 KG Dechamps Jerome M Castors 1 23 JR 118,4 130 140 -145 73,98

338,82

75 KG Hallewaert Bart M Isogym 1 42 M1 74,5 130 -135 -135 86,84
3 90 KG Deceuninck Dylan M Isogym 1 18 T3 87,3 120 130 138 140 82,02

110 KG Vermote Gianni M Isogym 1 39 SR 109,8 125 132,5 140 75,14
90 KG Verbeke Beny M Isogym 1 46 M2 89,2 110 115 117,5 69,15

313,15

100 KG Saltakhanov Vakhid M KBBC 1 46 M2 95,0 140 150 160 170 90,85
4 90 KG Rahimi Akil M KBBC 1 24 SR 84,4 -80 110 115 70,13

125 KG Rogé Johan M KBBC 1 62 M5 123,2 130 -135 -135 68,06
90 KG Beri Cha Duks M KBBC 1 18 T3 83,1 100 105 110 67,78

296,81

75 KG Bastians Steven M Jackys Gym 32 SR 67,8 100 110 -117,5 79,53
5 82,5 KG Roegiers Jean-Paul M Jackys Gym 66 M6 82,0 -100 105 107,5 -110 66,85

100 KG Van De Voorde Koen M Jackys Gym 26 SR 98,8 110 117,5 -125 65,45
90 KG Devaere Achiel M Jackys Gym 63 M5 88,9 105 110 -115 64,87

276,70

145 KG Dechamps Sebastien M Castors 2 18 T3 126,0 120 130 -137,5 67,57
6 60 KG Jachart Jeremy M Castors 2 19 T3 58,6 70 80 -82,5 66,64

- 80 KG Dechamps Nadege V Castors 2 15 T1 73,8 75 85 -87,5 62,06
82,5 KG Diet Francis M Castors 2 19 T3 80,1 90 95 -100 60,08

256,35

90 KG Goethals Dries M KBBC 2 26 SR 85,3 110 -120 -120 66,61
7 125 KG Duflon David M KBBC 2 36 SR 110,4 100 110 120 64,32

60 KG Demeyre Bram M KBBC 2 16 T2 57,3 60 65 70 59,72
75 KG Al Dhyni Jamal M KBBC 2 15 T1 68,8 70 75 80 57,10

247,75

90 KG Theyssens Martin M Patton Team 71 M7 90,0 95 102,5 -108 59,99
8 110 KG Peeters Geeraard M Patton Team 25 SR 106,4 95 100 107,5 58,20

90 KG Jans Ben M Patton Team 14 T1 89,6 70 80 90 52,82
171,01

25 - 09 - 2011 Florennes



BDFPF TEAM BENCH UNEQUIPPED 2011

9 67,5 KG De Vissher Geovanni M Power Lebbeke 17 T2 67,4 90 100 110 79,95
75 KG Van Gucht Maikel M Power lebbeke 15 T1 68,9 95 102,5 110 78,41

158,36

10 82,5 KG Peeters Alan M Gilberts Gym 17 T2 77,8 115 125 -130 80,76
- 63 KG Wuyts Helen V Gilberts Gym 20 JR 61,2 65 70 -75,5 59,23

140,00

11 67,5 KG Cuylle Angelo M Isogym 2 18 T3 65,0 75 80 -82,5 60,11
60 KG Bruneel Angelo M Isogym 2 18 T3 59,9 65 70 -75 56,99

117,11

12 - 70 KG L V V Castors 3 52 M3 67,6 42,5 -45 45 35,08

82,5 KG Keymolen Kylian M Castors 3 18 T3 80,4 -80 -80 -80 0,00

35,08

13 125 KG Van Roy Yannick M Planet Fitness 2 19 T3 113,4 130 140 145 -147,5 77,26

25 - 09 - 2011 Florennes



BDFPF TEAM BENCH UNEQUIPPED 2011

BENCH PRESS  UNEQUIPPED

W.Class 1é 2é 3é 4 points

- 63 KG Wuyts Helen V Gilberts Gym 20 JR 61,2 65 70 -75,5 59,23

- 70 KG L V V Castors 52 M3 67,6 42,5 -45 45 35,08

- 80 KG Dechamps Nadege V Castors 15 T1 73,8 75 85 -87,5 62,06

60 KG Demeyre Bram M KBBC 16 T2 57,3 60 65 70 59,72
60 KG Jachart Jeremy M Castors 19 T3 58,6 70 80 -82,5 66,64
60 KG Bruneel Angelo M Isogym 18 T3 59,9 65 70 -75 56,99

67,5 KG De Vissher Geovanni M Power Lebbeke 17 T2 67,4 90 100 110 79,95
67,5 KG Mignolet Geoffrey M Castors 17 T2 66,2 100 105 -112,5 77,56
67,5 KG Cuylle Angelo M Isogym 18 T3 65,0 75 80 -82,5 60,11

75 KG Van Gucht Maikel M Power lebbeke 15 T1 68,9 95 102,5 110 78,41
75 KG Al Dhyni Jamal M KBBC 15 T1 68,8 70 75 80 57,10
75 KG Bastians Steven M Jackys Gym 32 SR 67,8 100 110 -117,5 79,53
75 KG Hallewaert Bart M Isogym 42 M1 74,5 130 -135 -135 86,84

82,5 KG Peeters Alan M Gilberts Gym 17 T2 77,8 115 125 -130 80,76
82,5 KG Diet Francis M Castors 19 T3 80,1 90 95 -100 60,08
82,5 KG Keymolen Kylian M Castors 18 T3 80,4 -80 -80 -80
82,5 KG Sudarminto Indra M Planet Fitness 20 JR 75,7 120 130 -136 85,76
82,5 KG Tirifahy Pierre M Castors 40 M1 79,5 140 143,5 145 -146 92,19
82,5 KG Roegiers Jean-Paul M Jackys Gym 66 M6 82,0 -100 105 107,5 -110 66,85

90 KG Jans Ben M Patton Team 14 T1 89,6 70 80 90 52,82
90 KG Deceuninck Dylan M Isogym 18 T3 87,3 120 130 138 140 82,02
90 KG Beri Cha Duks M KBBC 18 T3 83,1 100 105 110 67,78
90 KG Servotte Geoffroy M Planet Fitness 31 SR 84,1 165 172,5 177,5 -183,5 108,49
90 KG Rahimi Akil M KBBC 24 SR 84,4 -80 110 115 70,13
90 KG Goethals Dries M KBBC 26 SR 85,3 110 -120 -120 66,61
90 KG Verbeke Beny M Isogym 46 M2 89,2 110 115 117,5 69,15
90 KG Devaere Achiel M Jackys Gym 63 M5 88,9 105 110 -115 64,87
90 KG Theyssens Martin M Patton Team 71 M7 90,0 95 102,5 -108 59,99

BR

 BEST LIFTER

DRUGTEST

25 September 2011 Florennes



BDFPF TEAM BENCH UNEQUIPPED 2011

BENCH PRESS  UNEQUIPPED

W.Class 1é 2é 3é 4 points

100 KG Van De Voorde Koen M Jackys Gym 26 SR 98,8 110 117,5 -125 65,45
100 KG Smet Rudy M Planet Fitness 43 M1 94,7 130 137,5 142,5 81,05
100 KG Saltakhanov Vakhid M KBBC 46 M2 95,0 140 150 160 170 90,85

110 KG Vermote Gianni M Isogym 39 SR 109,8 125 132,5 140 75,14
110 KG Peeters Geeraard M Patton Team 25 SR 106,4 95 100 107,5 58,20

125 KG Van Roy Yannick M Planet Fitness 19 T3 113,4 130 140 145 -147,5 77,26
125 KG Dechamps Jerome M Castors 23 JR 118,4 130 140 -145 73,98
125 KG Duflon David M KBBC 36 SR 110,4 100 110 120 64,32
125 KG Malotteau Jean-Louis M Castors 47 M2 110,7 170 177,5 -182,5 95,09
125 KG Rogé Johan M KBBC 62 M5 123,2 130 -135 -135 68,06

145 KG Dechamps Sebastien M Castors 18 T3 126,0 120 130 -137,5 67,57

+ 145 KG Backelant Wilhelm M Planet fitness 48 M2 147,1 180 190 -200,5 94,20

BR

 BEST LIFTER

DRUGTEST

25 September 2011 Florennes



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

               BENCH UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS

WOMEN - 44 KG WOMEN - 47,5 KG
T1 (14-15) 22,5 T1 (14-15) 25
T2 (16-17) 27,5 T2 (16-17) 30
T3 (18-19) 30 T3 (18-19) 32,5
JR (20-23) 35 JR (20-23) 37,5
SR (24-39) Zenner Sophie 55 11/10/2008 SR (24-39) 52,5
M1 (40-44) 40 M1 (40-44) 47,5
M2 (45-49) 37,5 M2 (45-49) 42,5
M3 (50-54) 35 M3 (50-54) 37,5
M4 (55-59) 32,5 M4 (55-59) 35
M5 (60-64) 30 M5 (60-64) 32,5
M6 (65-69) 27,5 M6 (65-69) 30
M7 (70-74) 22,5 M7 (70-74) 25
M8 (75-79) 22,5 M8 (75-79) 25
M9 (80-84) 22,5 M9 (80-84) 25

WOMEN - 50,5 KG WOMEN - 53 KG
T1 (14-15) 27,5 T1 (14-15) 30
T2 (16-17) 32,5 T2 (16-17) 35
T3 (18-19) 37,5 T3 (18-19) 40
JR (20-23) 45 JR (20-23) 47,5
SR (24-39) 55 SR (24-39) 57,5
M1 (40-44) 52,5 M1 (40-44) 55
M2 (45-49) 45 M2 (45-49) 47,5
M3 (50-54) 40 M3 (50-54) 42,5

Update :12 - 06 - 2011

M3 (50-54) 40 M3 (50-54) 42,5
M4 (55-59) 37,5 M4 (55-59) 40
M5 (60-64) 35 M5 (60-64) 37,5
M6 (65-69) 32,5 M6 (65-69) 35
M7 (70-74) 27,5 M7 (70-74) 30
M8 (75-79) 27,5 M8 (75-79) 30
M9 (80-84) 27,5 M9 (80-84) 30

WOMEN - 55,5 KG WOMEN - 58,5 KG
T1 (14-15) 32,5 T1 (14-15) 40
T2 (16-17) 37,5 T2 (16-17) Wuyts Helen 65 28/03/2009
T3 (18-19) 42,5 T3 (18-19) Wuyts Helen 72,5 14/03/2010
JR (20-23) 52,5 JR (20-23) Wuyts Helen 72,5 14/03/2010
SR (24-39) 60 SR (24-39) Wuyts Helen 72,5 14/03/2010
M1 (40-44) 57,5 M1 (40-44) 60
M2 (45-49) 50 M2 (45-49) 52,5
M3 (50-54) 45 M3 (50-54) 50
M4 (55-59) 42,5 M4 (55-59) 45
M5 (60-64) 40 M5 (60-64) 42,5
M6 (65-69) 37,5 M6 (65-69) 40
M7 (70-74) 32,5 M7 (70-74) 35
M8 (75-79) 32,5 M8 (75-79) 35
M9 (80-84) 32,5 M9 (80-84) 35

Nieuw - Nouveau RECORD

Update :12 - 06 - 2011



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

               BENCH UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS

WOMEN - 63 KG WOMEN - 70 KG
T1 (14-15) 42,5 T1 (14-15) 45
T2 (16-17) Wuyts Helen 65 25/04/2009 T2 (16-17) 50
T3 (18-19) Wuyts Helen 72,5 29/05/2010 T3 (18-19) 55
JR (20-23) Wuyts Helen 75 17/09/2011 JR (20-23) 62,5
SR (24-39) Wuyts Helen 75 17/09/2011 SR (24-39) 72,5
M1 (40-44) 65 M1 (40-44) 70
M2 (45-49) 60 M2 (45-49) 65
M3 (50-54) 55 M3 (50-54) 60
M4 (55-59) 50 M4 (55-59) 55
M5 (60-64) 45 M5 (60-64) 47,5
M6 (65-69) 42,5 M6 (65-69) 45
M7 (70-74) 37,5 M7 (70-74) 42,5
M8 (75-79) 37,5 M8 (75-79) 42,5
M9 (80-84) 37,5 M9 (80-84) 42,5

WOMEN - 80 KG WOMEN - 90 KG
T1 (14-15) Dechamps Nadege 85 25/09/2011 T1 (14-15) 50
T2 (16-17) Dechamps Nadege 85 25/09/2011 T2 (16-17) 55
T3 (18-19) Dechamps Nadege 85 25/09/2011 T3 (18-19) 60
JR (20-23) Dechamps Nadege 85 25/09/2011 JR (20-23) 70
SR (24-39) Dechamps Nadege 85 25/09/2011 SR (24-39) 82,5
M1 (40-44) 72,5 M1 (40-44) 77,5
M2 (45-49) 67,5 M2 (45-49) 70
M3 (50-54) 62,5 M3 (50-54) 65

Update :12 - 06 - 2011

M3 (50-54) 62,5 M3 (50-54) 65
M4 (55-59) 57,5 M4 (55-59) 62,5
M5 (60-64) 50 M5 (60-64) 55
M6 (65-69) 47,5 M6 (65-69) 52,5
M7 (70-74) 45 M7 (70-74) 50
M8 (75-79) 45 M8 (75-79) 50
M9 (80-84) 45 M9 (80-84) 50

WOMEN + 90 KG
T1 (14-15) 52,5
T2 (16-17) 57,5
T3 (18-19) 62,5
JR (20-23) 77,5
SR (24-39) 87,5
M1 (40-44) 82,5
M2 (45-49) 75
M3 (50-54) 70
M4 (55-59) 65
M5 (60-64) 57,5
M6 (65-69) 55
M7 (70-74) 52,5
M8 (75-79) 52,5
M9 (80-84) 52,5

Nieuw - Nouveau RECORD

Update :12 - 06 - 2011



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

               BENCH UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS

MEN'S - 52 KG MEN'S - 56 KG
T1 (14-15) Smet Indy 62,5 11/10/2008 T1 (14-15) Smet Indy 70,5 30/05/2009
T2 (16-17) Smet Indy 62,5 11/10/2008 T2 (16-17) Smet Indy 70,5 30/05/2009
T3 (18-19) Smet Indy 62,5 11/10/2008 T3 (18-19) Smet Indy 70,5 30/05/2009
JR (20-23) Smet Indy 62,5 11/10/2008 JR (20-23) Smet Indy 70,5 30/05/2009
SR (24-39) Smet Indy 62,5 11/10/2008 SR (24-39) Smet Indy 70,5 30/05/2009
M1 (40-44) 60 M1 (40-44) 67,5
M2 (45-49) 57,5 M2 (45-49) 65
M3 (50-54) 52,5 M3 (50-54) 60
M4 (55-59) 50 M4 (55-59) 57,5
M5 (60-64) 45 M5 (60-64) 50
M6 (65-69) 40 M6 (65-69) 45
M7 (70-74) 35 M7 (70-74) 40
M8 (75-79) 35 M8 (75-79) 40
M9 (80-84) 35 M9 (80-84) 40

MEN'S - 60 KG MEN'S - 67,5 KG
T1 (14-15) De Schepper Yente 70 07/06/2008 T1 (14-15) Van Gucht Maikel 95 14/05/2011
T2 (16-17) Smet Indy 88 14/05/20111 T2 (16-17) De Vissher Geovanni 115 14/05/2011
T3 (18-19) Smet Indy 88 14/05/20111 T3 (18-19) De Vissher Geovanni 115 14/05/2011
JR (20-23) Smet Indy 88 14/05/20111 JR (20-23) Slachmuylders Bjorn 117,5 14/03/2010
SR (24-39) Manchel Fabrice 97,5 14/05/2011 SR (24-39) Tirht Sing 142,5 14/10/2006
M1 (40-44) Manchel Fabrice 97,5 14/05/2011 M1 (40-44) Callemeyn Johny 105 28/03/2009
M2 (45-49) 70 M2 (45-49) Callemeyn Johny 105 28/03/2009
M3 (50-54) 67,5 M3 (50-54) Callemeyn Johny 105 28/03/2009

Update :12 - 06 - 2011

M3 (50-54) 67,5 M3 (50-54) Callemeyn Johny 105 28/03/2009
M4 (55-59) 65 M4 (55-59) Callemeyn Johny 105 28/03/2009
M5 (60-64) 55 M5 (60-64) 60
M6 (65-69) 50 M6 (65-69) Servotte Francis 72,5 28/03/2009
M7 (70-74) 45 M7 (70-74) 50
M8 (75-79) 45 M8 (75-79) 50
M9 (80-84) 45 M9 (80-84) 50

MEN'S - 75 KG MEN'S - 82,5 KG
T1 (14-15) Van Gucht Maikel 110 25/09/2011 T1 (14-15) Teyssandier Corentin 113,5 11/10/2008
T2 (16-17) Peeters Alan 115 14/05/2011 T2 (16-17) Peeters Alan 125 25/09/2011
T3 (18-19) Peeters Alan 115 14/05/2011 T3 (18-19) Peeters Alan 125 25/09/2011
JR (20-23) Sudarminto Indra 125 14/05/2011 JR (20-23) Tytgat Gregory 135,5 25/04/2009
SR (24-39) Tirifahy Pierre 142,5 29/05/2010 SR (24-39) Servotte Geoffroy 170 17/09/2011
M1 (40-44) Hallewaert Bart 137,5 14/05/2011 M1 (40-44) Tirifahy Pierre 145 25/09/2011
M2 (45-49) Krikilion Dirk 122,5 17/05/2009 M2 (45-49) Antonissen Ronny 142,5 07/06/2008
M3 (50-54) Callemeyn Johny 116 29/05/2010 M3 (50-54) Antonissen Ronny 142,5 07/06/2008
M4 (55-59) Callemeyn Johny 116 29/05/2010 M4 (55-59) Remy Roger 107,5 28/03/2009
M5 (60-64) Vandoorne Billy 95 3/11/2007 M5 (60-64) Roegiers Jean-Paul 107,5 25/09/2011
M6 (65-69) Vandoorne Billy 95 3/11/2007 M6 (65-69) Roegiers Jean-Paul 107,5 25/09/2011
M7 (70-74) Vandoorne Billy 90,5 07/06/2008 M7 (70-74) 70
M8 (75-79) 65 M8 (75-79) 70
M9 (80-84) 65 M9 (80-84) 70

Nieuw - Nouveau RECORD

Update :12 - 06 - 2011



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

               BENCH UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS

MEN'S - 90 KG MEN'S - 100 KG
T1 (14-15) Teyssandier Corentin 105 10/05/2008 T1 (14-15) 80
T2 (16-17) Teyssandier Corentin 122,5 14/03/2010 T2 (16-17) Samijn  Kenny 120 25/03/2006
T3 (18-19) Deceunink Dylan 140 25/09/2011 T3 (18-19) Clappaert Eduard 145 14/05/2011
JR (20-23) Deceunink Dylan 140 25/09/2011 JR (20-23) Clappaert Eduard 145 14/05/2011
SR (24-39)  Servotte Geoffroy 183 14/05/2011 SR (24-39)  Servotte Geoffroy 183 14/03/2010
M1 (40-44) Du Hau Marnick 145 25/04/2009 M1 (40-44) Vercouillie Eddy 155 03/11/2007
M2 (45-49) 125 M2 (45-49) Vercouillie Eddy 170 14/05/2011
M3 (50-54) Schrickx John 120 25/11/2000 M3 (50-54) Mertens Rene 135,5 7/06/2008
M4 (55-59) Schrickx John 120 25/11/2000 M4 (55-59) Mertens Rene 135,5 7/06/2008
M5 (60-64) Schrickx John 120 25/11/2000 M5 (60-64) Mertens Rene 135,5 7/06/2008
M6 (65-69) Schrickx John 120 25/11/2000 M6 (65-69) Mertens Rene 135,5 7/06/2008
M7 (70-74) Theyssens Martin 107,5 29/05/2010 M7 (70-74) Mertens Rene 135,5 7/06/2008
M8 (75-79) 75 M8 (75-79) Mertens Rene 135,5 7/06/2008
M9 (80-84) 75 M9 (80-84) 80

MEN'S - 110 KG MEN'S - 125 KG
T1 (14-15) 95 T1 (14-15) Dechamps Sebastien 120 28/03/2009
T2 (16-17) Van Roy Yannick 112,5 25/04/2009 T2 (16-17) Dechamps Sebastien 135 14/03/2010
T3 (18-19) Clappaert Alexander 142,5 29/05/2010 T3 (18-19) Van Roy Yannik 145 25/09/2011
JR (20-23) Clappaert Alexander 142,5 29/05/2010 JR (20-23) Clappaert Alexander 150,5 14/05/2011
SR (24-39) Malotteau Jean-Louis 188,5 11/10/2008 SR (24-39) Collart Jean- Luc 200 14/10/2006
M1 (40-44) Malotteau Jean-Louis 188,5 11/10/2008 M1 (40-44) Collart Jean- Luc 200 14/10/2006
M2 (45-49) Malotteau Jean-Louis 183 14/05/2011 M2 (45-49) Collart Jean- Luc 200 14/10/2006
M3 (50-54) 140 M3 (50-54) Collart Jean- Luc 192,5 29/05/2010

Update :12 - 06 - 2011

M3 (50-54) 140 M3 (50-54) Collart Jean- Luc 192,5 29/05/2010
M4 (55-59) Mertens Rene 132,5 03/11/2007 M4 (55-59) 135
M5 (60-64) Mertens Rene 132,5 03/11/2007 M5 (60-64) Rogé Johan 130 25/09/2011
M6 (65-69) Mertens Rene 132,5 03/11/2007 M6 (65-69) 110
M7 (70-74) Mertens Rene 132,5 03/11/2007 M7 (70-74) 100
M8 (75-79) Mertens Rene 130 12/06/2011 M8 (75-79) 95
M9 (80-84) 85 M9 (80-84) 90

MEN'S - 145 KG MEN'S + 145 KG
T1 (14-15) 105 T1 (14-15) 110
T2 (16-17) 110 T2 (16-17) 115
T3 (18-19) Dechamps Sebastien 130 25/09/2011 T3 (18-19) 130
JR (20-23) 160 JR (20-23) 165
SR (24-39) Backelant  Wim 202,5 25/03/2006 SR (24-39) Backelant Wim 210 15/03/2008
M1 (40-44) Backelant  Wim 202,5 25/03/2006 M1 (40-44) Backelant Wim 210 15/03/2008
M2 (45-49) Backelant  Wim 195 10/05/2008 M2 (45-49) Backelant Wim 200 7/06/2008
M3 (50-54) Goovaerts Marc 155 29/05/2010 M3 (50-54) 155
M4 (55-59) Rogé Johan 147,5 29/05/2010 M4 (55-59) 145
M5 (60-64) Rogé Johan 147,5 29/05/2010 M5 (60-64) 135
M6 (65-69) 115 M6 (65-69) 120
M7 (70-74) 105 M7 (70-74) 110
M8 (75-79) 100 M8 (75-79) 105
M9 (80-84) 95 M9 (80-84) 100

Nieuw - Nouveau RECORD

Update :12 - 06 - 2011


